
2.40.10 25m Pistole KK - Herren I

1. SV Onstmettingen 827  
Bernd Alber 282 
Richard Tausch 280 
Moritz Niklas Haasis 265 

2. SV Stetten b.H. 804  
Michael Pfeffer 274 
Reiner Pfeffer 266 
Stephan Harr 264 

3. SV Winterlingen 755  
Manuel Koch 256 
Alexander Koch 253 
Michael Neuburger 246 

4. SGi Hechingen 752  
Michael Soukop 264 
Klaus-Peter Schwaner 255 
Rainer Scheppele 233 

5. SV Onstmettingen 2 673  
Axel Thoma 244 
Andreas Alpers 215 
Harald Boss 214 

2.40.10 25m Pistole KK - Herren I  

1. Alber,  Bernd SV Onstmettingen  45  47  47  48  48  47  282
2. Tausch,  Richard SV Onstmettingen  46  48  46  48  46  46  280
3. Pfeffer,  Michael SV Stetten b.H.  41  47  48  46  46  46  274
4. Mootz,  Steffen SGi Tailfingen  46  44  40  49  46  48  273 A
5. Pfeffer,  Reiner SV Stetten b.H.  42  45  45  47  46  41  266
6. Haasis,  Moritz Niklas SV Onstmettingen  41  43  45  46  45  45  265
7. Soukop,  Michael SGi Hechingen  42  43  43  45  44  47  264
8. Harr,  Stephan SV Stetten b.H.  41  42  43  48  48  42  264
9. Vincon,  Michael SGi Hechingen  42  42  48  45  41  44  262

10. Durigon,  Reiner SV Hettingen  44  44  41  46  43  43  261
11. Kästle,  Manfred SVng Meßstetten  43  47  47  39  43  41  260
12. Pröpster,  Rainer SV Jungingen  44  44  46  44  46  36  260
13. Koch,  Manuel SV Winterlingen  41  44  34  45  46  46  256
14. Businger,  Mario SV Hettingen  41  43  40  45  44  43  256
15. Wäschle,  Rolf SVng Meßstetten  41  41  42  46  46  40  256
16. Schwaner,  Klaus-Peter SGi Hechingen  41  43  41  44  39  47  255
17. Koch,  Alexander SV Winterlingen  40  40  33  46  48  46  253
18. Gfrörer,  Dennis SV Bisingen  33  43  42  43  47  45  253
19. Sorg,  Armin SV Geislingen  46  38  45  41  45  36  251
20. Griese,  Markus SVng Meßstetten  39  34  43  44  46  42  248
21. Weigold,  Andreas SSV Hechingen  44  42  37  47  37  41  248 A
22. Neuburger,  Michael SV Winterlingen  39  36  41  43  48  39  246
23. Thoma,  Axel SV Onstmettingen  36  41  37  44  46  40  244
24. Schmied,  Markus SGes Ebingen 1556  39  45  33  42  42  40  241
25. Scheppele,  Rainer SGi Hechingen  31  39  37  37  43  46  233
26. Backes,  Lutz SV Onstmettingen  35  32  42  39  40  44  232
27. Schweizer,  Wolfgang SV Stetten b.H.  36  44  36  39  36  40  231
28. Bouillon,  Thorsten SGes Ebingen 1556  41  37  35  39  42  31  225
29. Girra,  Hans-Peter SV Onstmettingen  34  40  29  41  36  42  222
30. Hornung,  Florian SGes Ebingen 1556  34  40  36  29  39  42  220
31. Alpers,  Andreas SV Onstmettingen  39  34  30  39  36  37  215
32. Boss,  Harald SV Onstmettingen  29  29  41  43  41  31  214
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33. Eisele,  Max SSV Hechingen  29  26  42  38  41  32  208 A
34. Hedrich,  Kai SV Geislingen  23  24  28  34  31  37  177
35. Dossow,  Andy SV Stetten b.H.  28  14  28  27  33  40  170

2.40.10 25m Pistole KK - Damen I  

1. Rädle,  Eva-Maria SV Roßwangen  43  47  43  46  41  46  266
2. Pröpster,  Heidi SV Jungingen  45  44  34  40  39  43  245
3. Tausch,  Liane SV Onstmettingen  37  40  34  31  40  31  213
4. Steinert,  Claudia SV Winterlingen  41  29  38  24  43  27  202
5. Ott,  Mary SGi Hechingen  18  24  22  43  30  28  165
6. Krohn,  Tamara SV Onstmettingen  18  18  28  24  31  20  139

2.40.10 25m Pistole KK - Herren III

1. SV Onstmettingen 780  NR
Uwe Krohn 271 
Helmut Wissmann 264 
Reiner Hodler 245 

2. SV Onstmettingen 2 752  
Guiseppe Barbera 260 
Otto Hoppe 254 
Brigitte Wilke 238 

3. SV Winterlingen 2 697  
Helmut Koch 262 
Hans-Rudolf Steinert 237 
Trutpert Neuburger 198 

2.40.10 25m Pistole KK - Herren III  

1. Pfaff,  Johann SV Winterlingen  46  46  46  47  46  44  275 NR
2. Krohn,  Uwe SV Onstmettingen  44  45  45  43  46  48  271
3. Ott,  Ewald SV Bisingen  42  44  44  46  46  44  266 A
4. Wissmann,  Helmut SV Onstmettingen  47  44  48  42  42  41  264
5. Koch,  Helmut SV Winterlingen  42  43  45  45  46  41  262
6. Barbera,  Guiseppe SV Onstmettingen  43  49  46  43  33  46  260
7. Öhrle,  Reinhard SVng Meßstetten  43  41  44  44  44  44  260
8. Hoppe,  Otto SV Onstmettingen  41  43  42  41  42  45  254
9. Dett,  Bernhard SVng Meßstetten  43  40  40  42  42  46  253

10. Bähr,  Albert SGes Ebingen 1556  43  32  45  47  42  44  253
11. Wettki,  Klemens SV Geislingen  40  42  42  43  43  39  249
12. Bogenschütz,  Frank SGes Ebingen 1556  41  41  42  40  42  40  246
13. Ries,  Friedrich SV Geislingen  37  35  43  42  40  47  244
14. Reiser,  Jakob SVng Meßstetten  44  39  42  34  47  38  244
15. Geiselhart,  Helmut SV Jungingen  42  44  42  40  40  36  244
16. Steinert,  Hans-Rudolf SV Winterlingen  35  40  33  41  43  45  237
17. Haasis,  Jochen SGes Ebingen 1556  41  32  32  40  46  41  232
18. Hänle,  Anton SSV Hechingen  39  43  36  42  34  38  232
19. Neher,  Klemens SV Stetten b.H.  35  27  41  34  42  43  222
20. Grundler,  Wilhelm SV Bisingen  42  32  40  32  39  33  218
21. Neuburger,  Trutpert SV Winterlingen  35  26  22  34  41  40  198
22. Ottmayer,  Karl-Heinz SV Hettingen  26  23  20  39  29  39  176
23. Meng,  Ludwig SGi Hechingen  29  27  16  34  21  38  165

2.40.10 25m Pistole KK - Damen III  

1. Wilke,  Brigitte SV Onstmettingen  43  28  41  43  36  47  238 NR
2. Haug,  Martina SGes Ebingen 1556  41  41  28  44  34  45  233
3. Raffke,  Silvia SV Hettingen  32  38  40  41  29  37  217
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4. Lesche,  Belinda SV Onstmettingen  39  43  44  33  17  30  206

2.40.10 25m Pistole KK - Herren IV  

1. Drissner,  Egon SVng Meßstetten  47  46  46  49  47  43  278 NR
2. Endriß,  Bruno SV Winterlingen  46  45  45  44  44  48  272
3. Schanz,  Josef SV Hettingen  42  43  38  47  41  45  256
4. Hess,  Franz SSV Hechingen  39  44  42  40  47  40  252
5. Kimmig,  Hansjörg SSV Hechingen  46  43  44  30  47  41  251
6. Hodler,  Reiner SV Onstmettingen  35  39  39  45  47  40  245
7. Prohaska,  Arnold SV Engstlatt  48  40  37  41  43  36  245
8. Brix,  Dietmar SV Jungingen  43  45  36  44  37  35  240 A
9. Kettenbach,  Manfred SGi Tailfingen  41  34  42  43  41  33  234

10. Mootz,  Harry SGi Tailfingen  37  25  33  39  38  40  212
11. Wißmann,  Rolf-Dieter SGes Ebingen 1556  30  35  20  41  44  38  208
12. Decker,  Ernst SV Engstlatt  19  31  40  32  27  32  181
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